Create Event Design ORDER #004700
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 LETS PARTY BY SERENA
(562) 474-8222 SERENA
323-854-9458

PO: Order Date: February 19, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Westdrift Manhattan Beach, Autograph

Collection

1400 Parkview Ave, Manhattan Beach,

CA 90266

EVENT DATE: MARCH 10TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Custom: Black Boucle Pillows with Ivory Logo 6 $55.00 T $330.00
Custom: Ivory Boucle Pillows with Black Logo 4 $55.00 T $220.00
Stitching Fee 1 $175.00 T $175.00
— Emory Cocktail Table, White 3 $120.00 T $360.00
Emory Cocktail Table, Black 3 $120.00 T $360.00

1
|

Nixon Bar, 6ft with White Top 2 $350.00 T $700.00
il Cubism Shelf 2 $250.00 T $500.00

Black and White Criss Cross Pipe and Drape, 24ft x 12ft 1 $388.00 T $388.00

Height

Lacquered Table, White Legs 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00

Custom Decal 4 $195.00 T $780.00

FULL WRAP FOR LACQUER TABLE TOP

Emory Communal Table 5 $450.00 T $2,250.00

Services
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Description
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee

Credit Card Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $275.00
1 $575.00
1 $550.00
1 $152.34
1 $325.93

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$275.00
$575.00
$550.00
$152.34

$325.93

$7,063.00
$1,878.27
$697.11
($0.00)
$9,638.38
($0.00)
$9,638.38
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