

LETS PARTY BY SERENA SERENA 323-854-9458

Order Date: February 19, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## Westdrift Manhattan Beach, Autograph Collection 1400 Parkview Ave, Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

## EVENT DATE: MARCH 10TH, 2024

## INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Shipping Address:

PO:

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Custom: Black Boucle Pillows with Ivory Logo	6	\$55.00	Т	\$330.00
	Custom: Ivory Boucle Pillows with Black Logo	4	\$55.00	Т	\$220.00
	Stitching Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Emory Cocktail Table, White	3	\$120.00	Т	\$360.00
1	Emory Cocktail Table, Black	3	\$120.00	Т	\$360.00
	Nixon Bar, 6ft with White Top	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Cubism Shelf	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Black and White Criss Cross Pipe and Drape, 24ft x 12ft Height	1	\$388.00	Т	\$388.00
	Lacquered Table, White Legs	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Custom Decal FULL WRAP FOR LACQUER TABLE TOP	4	\$195.00	Т	\$780.00
	Emory Communal Table	5	\$450.00	Т	\$2,250.00

Services

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
Installation Fee	1	\$575.00		\$575.00
Breakdown Fee	1	\$550.00		\$550.00
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$152.34		\$152.34
Credit Card Fee	1	\$325.93		\$325.93

Notes

Total Products:	\$7,063.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,878.27
Taxes :	\$697.11
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$9,638.38
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$9,638.38